

Shop • Donate • Volunteer 1103 West Auburn Drive • Auburn, IN 46706

The DeKalb County Christmas Bureau Phone: 260-925-9200, ext 305 or 301 New Fax: 260-333-0865 Email: Christmas@shelterministries.org Facebook: The DeKalb County Christmas Bureau

It's hard to believe it's that time again! The DeKalb County Christmas Bureau is in full swing, and is now accepting request to adopt families for Christmas, up until November 10th. To ensure your request is fulfilled by Thanksgiving, please send the form as soon as possible.

In Person:	SonShine Ministries Attn: The DeKalb County Christmas Bureau 1103 West Auburn Drive Auburn, IN 46706 Thursday: 10-7pm
By Mail:	Shelter Ministries / SonShine Ministries ATTN: The DeKalb County Christmas Bureau PO Box 565 Auburn, IN 46706
Email:	Christmas@shelterministries.org

Please call if you have any questions or concerns regarding this program. The DeKalb County Christmas Bureau **THANKS YOU** for your invaluable support, compassion, generosity, and hope, which you provide by participating each year in our Christmas Bureau program.

Sincerely, Renee A Florin, CFRM, Exe Director

Shelter Ministries Inc dba SonShine Ministries 1103 W Auburn Dr Auburn, IN 46706 260-925-9200, ext 301

cell: 260-437-0432 rflorin@shelterministries.org